
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

1 

21 

6 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:54.767 

3:57.745 

1:04.230 

4th Last Tm 

56.571 

1:03.990 

58.814 

3rd Last Tm 

55.785 

55.700 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.913 

57.007 

Last Tm 

55.584 

55.959 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:55:20 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:42:38 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

25 

44 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Peugot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

4:01.014 

3:04.541 

2:37.874 

4th Last Tm 

58.767 

57.070 

1:04.797 

3rd Last Tm 

56.326 

57.070 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.454 

1:04.548 

1:04.797 

Last Tm 

57.297 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

False start + 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:55:30 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:58 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

33 

98 

11 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Polo 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:02.296 

4:06.940 

0.000 

5.695 

4th Last Tm 

57.955 

1:05.365 

3rd Last Tm 

57.621 

59.752 

2nd Last Tm 

57.643 

59.090 

Last Tm 

1:03.801 

57.513 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:55:37 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:00:17 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

19 

88 

2 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Janno ÕIS 

Mirko USIN 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:57.215 

3:59.670 

4:01.043 

4:03.932 

4th Last Tm 

56.791 

1:05.753 

59.036 

59.881 

3rd Last Tm 

56.147 

56.048 

57.364 

1:03.938 

2nd Last Tm 

56.178 

56.597 

1:02.799 

58.462 

Last Tm 

1:02.910 

56.311 

56.812 

56.289 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Worning ! 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:55:44 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:05:11 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

27 

69 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:47.580 

3:51.917 

4:02.114 

4:18.083 

4th Last Tm 

54.320 

55.982 

58.075 

1:08.850 

3rd Last Tm 

54.081 

55.027 

57.622 

1:01.726 

2nd Last Tm 

54.216 

54.896 

1:04.113 

1:01.211 

Last Tm 

1:00.027 

1:01.016 

57.371 

1:00.838 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:55:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:10:27 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

1 

3 

21 

19 

4 

88 

27 

5 

2 

33 

69 

25 

44 

6 

98 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mirko USIN 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Marko KAASIK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Artur METSARE 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 

Total Tm 

3:47.580 
3:51.917 
3:54.767 
3:57.215 
3:57.745 
3:59.670 
4:01.014 
4:01.043 
4:02.114 
4:02.296 
4:03.932 
4:06.940 
4:18.083 
3:04.541 
2:37.874 
1:04.230 

0.000 
5.695 

Diff 

4.337 

7.187 

9.635 

10.165 

12.090 

13.434 

13.463 

14.534 

14.716 

16.352 

19.360 

30.503 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:54.767] 

- 

4  [3:57.745] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:04.230] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.014] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:04.541] 

2  [2:37.874] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.296] 

- 

4  [4:06.940] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [5.695] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.215] 

- 

4  [3:59.670] 

- 

4  [4:01.043] 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.932] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:47.580] 

4  [3:51.917] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.114] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.083] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

1 

3 

21 

19 

4 

88 

27 

5 

2 

33 

69 

25 

44 

6 

98 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mirko USIN 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Marko KAASIK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Artur METSARE 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.580 
3:51.917 
3:54.767 
3:57.215 
3:57.745 
3:59.670 
4:01.014 
4:01.043 
4:02.114 
4:02.296 
4:03.932 
4:06.940 
4:18.083 
3:04.541 
2:37.874 
1:04.230 

0.000 
5.695 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

11 

98 

6 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Mihkel VARUL 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:54.654 

3:55.334 

1:03.056 

4th Last Tm 

56.281 

1:03.363 

58.167 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.117 

55.363 

2nd Last Tm 

55.674 

55.931 

Last Tm 

55.761 

55.782 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:51 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

25 

69 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Peugot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:59.137 

4:01.813 

4:14.951 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.123 

57.581 

1:08.959 

3rd Last Tm 

55.182 

1:03.258 

1:00.547 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.344 

58.500 

1:00.822 

Last Tm 

56.614 

57.495 

59.059 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:21 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

27 

2 

5 

33 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:54.692 

3:58.339 

4:00.696 

4:04.929 

4th Last Tm 

56.159 

1:05.472 

57.902 

1:03.399 

3rd Last Tm 

55.350 

55.730 

57.861 

57.518 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.394 

56.195 

56.393 

1:00.598 

Last Tm 

56.027 

55.541 

1:03.340 

58.472 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:16:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

19 

4 

88 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:54.207 

3:57.254 

3:58.329 

3:59.463 

4th Last Tm 

55.856 

1:03.056 

58.770 

1:05.025 

3rd Last Tm 

56.516 

56.020 

55.534 

56.577 

2nd Last Tm 

55.542 

56.459 

1:02.470 

56.287 

Last Tm 

1:01.422 

56.825 

56.544 

56.608 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:37 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

22 

3 

1 

10 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:51.623 

3:53.305 

4:02.279 

1:53.773 

4th Last Tm 

57.821 

58.278 

1:02.944 

54.793 

3rd Last Tm 

54.182 

1:00.916 

57.867 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.003 

54.596 

58.525 

54.793 

Last Tm 

54.764 

54.619 

58.172 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:37 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

22 

3 

21 

11 

27 

98 

19 

4 

2 

44 

88 

5 

25 

1 

33 

69 

10 

6 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Priit REBANE 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andre KURG 
Georg ORR 
Mirko USIN 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Arvo KASK 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Marko KAASIK 
Janno LIGUR 
Artur METSARE 

Total Tm 

3:51.623 
3:53.305 
3:54.207 
3:54.654 
3:54.692 
3:55.334 
3:57.254 
3:58.329 
3:58.339 
3:59.137 
3:59.463 
4:00.696 
4:01.813 
4:02.279 
4:04.929 
4:14.951 
1:53.773 
1:03.056 

Diff 

1.682 

2.584 

3.031 

3.069 

3.711 

5.631 

6.706 

6.716 

7.514 

7.840 

9.073 

10.190 

10.656 

13.306 

23.328 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.654] 

- 

4  [3:55.334] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:03.056] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.137] 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.813] 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.951] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.692] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.339] 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.696] 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.929] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:54.207] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.254] 

4  [3:58.329] 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.463] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:51.623] 

4  [3:53.305] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.279] 

- 

- 

2  [1:53.773] 

- 

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:56:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

22 

3 

21 

10 

19 

27 

4 

1 

11 

88 

98 

2 

5 

44 

25 

33 

69 

6 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Mirko USIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Marko KAASIK 
Artur METSARE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:51.917 
3:57.215 
3:57.745 
3:47.580 
3:59.670 
4:02.114 
4:01.014 
3:54.767 

5.695 
4:01.043 

0.000 
4:03.932 
4:02.296 
2:37.874 
3:04.541 
4:06.940 
4:18.083 
1:04.230 

M1.  

45 
40 
39 
50 
38 
35 
37 
42 
30 
36 
30 
33 
34 
30 
30 
32 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:51.623 
3:53.305 
3:54.207 
1:53.773 
3:57.254 
3:54.692 
3:58.329 
4:02.279 
3:54.654 
3:59.463 
3:55.334 
3:58.339 
4:00.696 
3:59.137 
4:01.813 
4:04.929 
4:14.951 
1:03.056 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
27 
37 
39 
36 
30 
40 
33 
38 
35 
32 
34 
31 
29 
28 
27 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
85 
81 
77 
75 
74 
73 
72 
70 
69 
68 
68 
66 
64 
61 
61 
59 
57 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

10 

6 

Name 

Marko KAASIK 

Janno LIGUR 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

Total Tm 

4:14.750 

3:23.418 

1:23.019 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.313 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.381 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.668 

Last Tm 

1:07.331 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:58:13 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

33 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

RUS 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Polo 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.389 

4:06.715 

4:17.020 

4th Last Tm 

1:05.520 

57.091 

57.770 

3rd Last Tm 

56.932 

1:00.365 

1:07.660 

2nd Last Tm 

56.509 

1:04.009 

58.514 

Last Tm 

56.693 

1:00.386 

58.189 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 10 sek. Worning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:11:56 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

44 

2 

5 

88 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:56.935 

3:58.969 

4:10.445 

1:10.662 

4th Last Tm 

58.496 

59.398 

1:06.958 

1:05.827 

3rd Last Tm 

55.855 

1:02.704 

1:04.808 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.243 

56.104 

57.120 

Last Tm 

55.693 

55.929 

56.808 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:17:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

98 

27 

19 

4 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.503 

3:58.350 

3:59.928 

4:02.133 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.404 

57.122 

58.557 

58.869 

3rd Last Tm 

55.693 

56.552 

1:02.758 

57.299 

2nd Last Tm 

55.691 

56.911 

56.425 

1:03.049 

Last Tm 

55.595 

1:02.608 

57.037 

57.658 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:57:34 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:24:50 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

11 

21 

22 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

FIN 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:52.796 

3:55.108 

4:06.692 

4:20.438 

4th Last Tm 

56.313 

1:03.650 

57.724 

55.528 

3rd Last Tm 

54.833 

55.382 

57.948 

54.628 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.553 

55.251 

1:06.100 

54.533 

Last Tm 

55.051 

56.026 

59.481 

1:00.878 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:29:59 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

11 

98 

44 

27 

2 

19 

1 

4 

21 

33 

5 

69 

25 

22 

88 

10 

6 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Priit REBANE 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Riho LOIT 
Marko KAASIK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Mirko USIN 
Janno LIGUR 
Artur METSARE 

Total Tm 

3:52.796 
3:55.108 
3:55.503 
3:56.935 
3:58.350 
3:58.969 
3:59.928 
4:00.389 
4:02.133 
4:06.692 
4:06.715 
4:10.445 
4:14.750 
4:17.020 
4:20.438 
1:10.662 
3:23.418 

Diff 

2.312 

2.707 

4.139 

5.554 

6.173 

7.132 

7.593 

9.337 

13.896 

13.919 

17.649 

21.954 

24.224 

27.642 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.750] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3:23.418] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.389] 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.715] 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.020] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.935] 

- 

4  [3:58.969] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:10.445] 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:10.662] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:55.503] 

- 

4  [3:58.350] 

- 

4  [3:59.928] 

- 

4  [4:02.133] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:52.796] 

4  [3:55.108] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.692] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.438] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

3 

22 

11 

21 

27 

19 

98 

1 

4 

2 

10 

44 

5 

88 

33 

25 

69 

6 

Name 

Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Priit REBANE 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Marko KAASIK 
Artur METSARE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:57.215 
3:51.917 

5.695 
3:57.745 
4:02.114 
3:59.670 

0.000 
3:54.767 
4:01.014 
4:03.932 
3:47.580 
2:37.874 
4:02.296 
4:01.043 
4:06.940 
3:04.541 
4:18.083 
1:04.230 

M1.  

40 
45 
30 
39 
35 
38 
30 
42 
37 
33 
50 
30 
34 
36 
32 
30 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.305 
3:51.623 
3:54.654 
3:54.207 
3:54.692 
3:57.254 
3:55.334 
4:02.279 
3:58.329 
3:58.339 
1:53.773 
3:59.137 
4:00.696 
3:59.463 
4:04.929 
4:01.813 
4:14.951 
1:03.056 

M2.  

45 
50 
40 
42 
39 
37 
38 
30 
36 
35 
27 
34 
32 
33 
29 
31 
28 
27 

M3. Total Tm 

3:52.796 
4:20.438 
3:55.108 
4:06.692 
3:58.350 
3:59.928 
3:55.503 
4:00.389 
4:02.133 
3:58.969 
3:23.418 
3:56.935 
4:10.445 
1:10.662 
4:06.715 
4:17.020 
4:14.750 

M3.  

50 
29 
45 
34 
39 
37 
42 
36 
35 
38 
28 
40 
32 
28 
33 
30 
31 

DNS 

Total points 

135 
124 
115 
115 
113 
112 
110 
108 
108 
106 
105 
104 
98 
97 
94 
91 
90 
57 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

3 

27 

11 

98 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Priit REBANE 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:43.684 

5:44.482 

5:48.470 

5:49.571 

5:51.030 

5:51.654 

4th Last Tm 

53.715 

54.945 

1:01.769 

56.366 

55.367 

55.892 

3rd Last Tm 

53.715 

54.945 

1:01.769 

56.366 

55.367 

55.892 

2nd Last Tm 

54.575 

1:02.020 

55.877 

1:03.274 

56.778 

55.904 

Last Tm 

55.454 

56.500 

56.447 

56.466 

57.075 

57.188 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Jokker 

2 

5 

4 

5 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:29:32 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

19 

44 

1 

21 

2 

22 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Andre KURG 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

5:57.704 

6:00.565 

6:02.945 

4:52.365 

5:02.139 

2:50.676 

4th Last Tm 

58.711 

57.318 

1:00.793 

57.584 

57.458 

3rd Last Tm 

58.711 

57.318 

1:00.793 

56.703 

56.623 

56.509 

2nd Last Tm 

57.848 

58.019 

1:01.251 

57.584 

57.458 

54.806 

Last Tm 

58.942 

58.745 

1:01.245 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

4 

2 

5 

1 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:15 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

3 

1 

19 

44 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Georg ORR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Peugot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:47.997 

5:54.742 

5:56.178 

6:01.131 

6:02.769 

6:04.058 

4th Last Tm 

56.489 

1:03.202 

57.592 

58.292 

58.396 

58.802 

3rd Last Tm 

56.489 

1:03.202 

57.592 

58.292 

58.396 

58.802 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.005 

56.624 

56.710 

57.723 

57.795 

1:03.819 

Last Tm 

56.992 

56.777 

57.531 

57.958 

58.717 

56.942 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

6 

1 

4 

5 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

2 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.06.2016 12:58:21 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:39:42 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

18.06.2016 15:00 


